
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-569 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/11/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/26/2018

Title: Request City Council 1) Adopt Budget Resolution No. 7366; 2) Award a Construction Contract to the
Pacific Hydrotech Corporation for the Construction of the Booster Pump Station for Serving Domestic
and Fire Protection Water to the Renaissance East Shopping Center in the Amount of $1,468,565,
City Project No. 180402; 3) Authorize a Purchase Order with Willdan in the Amount of $45,409 for
Construction Management and Inspection Services for the Project; and 4) Approve the First
Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with Kimley Horn in the Amount of $48,800 for
Construction Engineering Services for the Project.
(ACTION)

Sponsors: Susanne Wilcox

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Budget Reso, 2. Attachment 1 - 180402 Bid Results, 3. Attachment 2 - Pacific Hydrotech Bid, 4.
Attachment 3 - Background, 5. Attachment 4 - Construction Contract Pacific Hydrotech, 6. Attachment
5 - Willdan, 7. Attachment 6 - 1st Amendment to PSA Kimley Horn, 8. Attachment 7 - Notice of
Exemption, 9. Attachment 8 - Pacific Hydrotech Disclosure Form

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

